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Verbandsgebiet - Fernwasserversorgung Franken (FWF)

VERSORGUNGSBEREICH ELPERSDORF

pH-Wert

Leitfahigkeit bei 25 °C
Calcium (Ca2+)
Magnesium (Mg2+)

Gesamtharte

Natrium (Na+)
Kalium (K+)
Eisen gesamt
Nitrat (NO3-)
Chlorid (CI-)
Sulfat (5042-)
Fluorid (F-)

Pflanzenschutzmittel
insgesamt

Sauerstoff gelost (02)
Uran

Jahresmittelwerte 2015
Stand: 02/2016

7.7

597 pS/cm
70,1 mg/l
25,7 mg/l
15,7° dH

Bereich ,hart”

13,9 mg/l

4,6 mg/l
<0,01 mg/l
16,4 mg/l
26,6 mg/l
42,6 mg/l
0,34 mg/l

nicht nachweisbar

9,0 mg/l
<0,0010 mg/I

6,5-9,5

2790 pS/cm

200 mg/l
0,2 mg/l
50 mg/l
250 mg/l
250 mg/l
1,5 mg/l
0,0005 mg/I

0,01 mg/l

http://www.fernwasser-franken.de/Unternehmen/Verbandsgebiet.html?location=illesheim
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